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Washington, D.C. 20549

Notice of Effectiveness
Effectiveness Date: January 26, 2026 4:00 P.M.
Form: S-4

CIK: 0001383650
Company Name: Cheniere Energy Partners, L.P.
File Number: 333-291671

CIK: 0001499099
Company Name: Cheniere Energy Investments, LLC
File Number: 333-291671-06

CIK: 0001741669
Company Name: Sabine Pass LNG-GP, LLC
File Number: 333-291671-05

CIK: 0001379714
Company Name: Sabine Pass LNG, L.P.
File Number: 333-291671-04

CIK: 0001499216
Company Name: Sabine Pass Tug Services, LLC
File Number: 333-291671-03

CIK: 0001741088
Company Name: Cheniere Creole Trail Pipeline, L.P.
File Number: 333-291671-02

CIK: 0001741767
Company Name: Cheniere Pipeline GP Interests, LLC
File Number: 333-291671-01
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